74
0
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 740
740
S
em
ic

50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Long lasting stainless steel
Ì Washable
Ì Fully adjustable – no loose links
Ì 4mm or 10mm studs
STA104
Watch-style Wrist Band
Ì Durable, attractive design
Ì Stainless steel, hinged links
Ì 10mm stud
Ì Lightweight (25g)
Ì For use with ‘coiled ground cords’ page
«438618»
936-819
25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
STA87
High Quality Heel Grounders and Toe Grounders
†Available until stocks are exhausted
335-8410J8100BZ(a)Heel grounder
Without Resistor
168-361J8205ST(d)Toe grounder
†168-350J8106ST(c)Heel grounder
168-348J8105ST(b)Heel grounder
335-8380J8100B(a)Heel grounder
†168-336J8100ST(a)Heel grounder
With 1MΩ Resistor
50+10+1+
Price Per Pair
Order Code